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OUTLAW OUTDOORS

SWEET SIXTEEN SUNDAY SERIES
SWEET SIXTEEN #1

1/09/2022 SAM RAYBURN

Boat
HAYDENHECK-KENNETH 48
BERTHELOT
CORY RAMBO-RUSTY CLARK 1
ALLAN SHIVERS-SAMMY 32
CHRISTIAN
MARSHALL HUGHES-COLE 83
STEWART
CLAYTON 19
BOULWARE-ALBERT COLLINS
BUBBAFRAZIER-TOMMY HILL 20
PHILIP CRELIA-TIGOODWYN 89
SHELBY SHAW-ADAM DUNN 45
RYANHIGHTOWER-RYAN 75
O'NEAL
MATTHEW 69
WRIGHT-CAMERONMALLETT
RALPH DEAR-JAMES 10
CARLTON
BRAD HILLEBRANDT-CHRIS 121
MCCALL
JOHN 77
HUTCHINSON-MARJORIE
HUTCHINSON
COREY CHESSER- 101
DAVID DRISKELL-RODNEY 73
LEWIS
RUSTY YOUNG-GARY 119
WALPOLE
STEVE LEWIS-RANDY LEWIS 55
BILL PENICK-BILLY PENICK 123
WES EMERSON-DUSTIN 100
PERRY
JUSTIN JUDALET-ROLAND 25
JUDALET
BLAKE CARPENTER- 85
BUBBA SADLER-NATHAN 95
DEAN
BRYCE RAMBO-HAGEN 62
BROWN
CHAD YORK-JASON HORTON 109
DUSTIN LOWE-SEAN ARNOLD 71
BRYAN LANDERS-AUSTIN 57
LANDERS*
BILLY SKWERES-DENNIS 47
FIKES

Fish
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Wgt Pnity B/F TOTAL Total $

21.01

20.48
18.42

17.62

17.51

17.00
16.13
15.80
15.44

15.02

14.96

14.96

13.74

12.92

12.89

12.78

12.67
11.73
11.17

11.02

10.44
10.22

10.11

9.99
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21.01

20.48
18.42

17.62

17.51

17.00
16.13
15.80
15.44

15.02

14.96

14.96

13.74

12.92

12.89

12.78

12.67
11.73
11.17

11.02

10.44
10.22

10.11

9.99
9.09
8.89

8.87

4214.10

3871.28
2605.08

1838.88

1455.78

1072.68
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0.00

0.00
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0.00
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BRYAN ANDERSON-BRYCE
GLINES

GREGORY CRAWFORD-MATT
MCLEAN

MATT ALEXANDER-

RONNIEBIDDY-WAYNE
PARKS

ASHLEY ADAMS-RODNEY
DOTSON

LEN ADCOCK-JEFF HOLDER
PHIL ADDISON-DEAN WOOD
JASON BALL-JASON BRYANT
DAVID BEASON-CHRIS SMITH

MANUEL BEGAY-JEFFERY
BURDETTE

JOSHBENSEMA-MATTHEW
MCARDLE

HAROLDBLYTHE-BUDDY
BUMSTEAD

JAMESBLYTHE-KEVIN
LASYONE

DAVID BOZARTH-CURTIS
SHEPPARD

BO BROWN-SHANNON FRICK

PETERBRUENER-TODD
NEWMAN

CHRISTOPHER BUSH-CURTIS
JORDAN

DANIELBYNUM-DUSTIN
GUNSTREAM

RICHARD BYRD-ALEX
CORBELLO

JACKSON CARRELL-COLLIN
BODE

SELVINCARTWRIGHT-
MARK CHOATE-BRIANLITTLE

JAMEY COLE-DARREN
TAYLOR

JAMES COLEMAN-SHANE
SPARKS

WARREN CONNER-JAMES
HANKS

VIC COOPER-JASON WELLS

JAMES CORLEY-ETHAN
CORLEY

BLAKE DESPINO-

OUTLAW OUTDOORS

SWEET SIXTEEN SUNDAY SERIES
SWEET SIXTEEN #1
1/09/2022 SAM RAYBURN
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132

16

36
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37
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Fish
4/ 4
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3/3
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Wgt Pnity B/F TOTAL Total $
.00
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$200 Rat-L-Trap Baits

$100 Rambo GC

$600 Daiwa Reels
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OUTLAW OUTDOORS

SWEET SIXTEEN SUNDAY SERIES
SWEET SIXTEEN #1
1/09/2022 SAM RAYBURN

TRISTON DONAHUE-MICHAEL
FINTON

RICKY DOSS-DANA DEASON

JOHNNY DUE-WILLIAM
FLOURNOY

JOSHDUNAWAY-GARRET
THOMPSON

MARK EBERLAN-KOLTON
EBERLAN

JONATHAN EDWARDS-BRENT
EDWARDS

KODY EMMERT-ROBERT
EMMERT

STEPHENENGLISH-OLEN
ENGLISH

COLBY FERGESON-HUNTER
SANDERS

JESSEFLOYD-KURTICE
FLOYD

JAMES FREE, llI-JAMES FREE,
JR

AARON FREEMAN-LEE
SHEARIN

ALLAN GAUTREAUX-DANNY
PHILLIPS

MIKE GODEAUX-BRYAN
SIMMONS

ANDREW GOLDEN-JOHN
BARRERA

DALE GORE-TONY TAYLOR
JIM GRAVES-JOSH MCCOY
LINDY HADLEY-RICKHARRIS

RYANHAWKINS-TREVOR
HAWKINS

JASONHILLHOUSE,
SR-JASONHILLHOUSE

TERRY HOTARD-CHARLES
LAMASTUS

KORD HUDKINS-HUNTER
FRANZ

TAYLOR JAMES-BLAKE
RAMBIN

KEITH JONES-CHRIS LEWIS

MASONKELLETT-CHRIS
DUROY

JESSE KING-CHRIS BROWN

Boat

104

52
59

13

50

135

126

31

54

110

22

91

122

124

46

26
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68

41

137

58
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17

97
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Wgt Pnity B/F TOTAL Total $
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OUTLAW OUTDOORS

SWEET SIXTEEN SUNDAY SERIES
SWEET SIXTEEN #1
1/09/2022 SAM RAYBURN

TOMMY KINGTON-RANDY
QUIN

MOLLY LAIRD-ROBERT LAIRD

RYDER LOGNION-JEFFREY
LOGNION

AJLONGRON-CHELSIE
LONGRON

MICHAEL LOWERY-LANCE
HUGHES

BRIAN LOWRANCE-DANNY
CROSS

JEFFREY LYONS-CHARLES
LYONS

GREGORY MACHANN-DAVID
DYKES

JOHN MADDOX-JEFF WISE
PETE MASKUNAS-MIKE LOVE

NEIL MATHEWS-BRIAN
PHIPPS

CLINTMAY-LARRY COTTEN

THOMAS MCMILLIAN-MARK
PRICE

DAVID MOREAU-CASS FAZZIO

JUSTINMORTON-RANDY
TURNER

HUNTER NABER-DANIEL
LIBBY

KIMBERLY NELSON-GARY
REPPOND

MICHAEL NELSON-DAVID
DRAKE

TERRY NEWCOMER-SHAUN
ALEXANDER

BRANDONNICHOLS-ROBERT
SMITH

PETEO'DONALD-BRODY
ROMERO

KIP PASSANT-DYLAN LUNDY

DAVID PEACOCK-LES
WOODALL

CLAY PHILLIPS-DEREK
MUNDY

SHANNON PRICE-DEWEY
VINES

PAULPROCTOR-ALANFITTS

DOUG QUIENALTY-CURTIS
WILLIAMS
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Wgt Pnity B/F TOTAL Total $
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$200 Navionics Card
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OUTLAW OUTDOORS
SWEET SIXTEEN SUNDAY SERIES

SWEET SIXTEEN #1

1/09/2022 SAM RAYBURN

Team Boat Fish Wgt Pnity B/F TOTAL Total $

32 MARKRICHARD-MARLIN KOTZ 93 .00 .00 .00 0.00

32 RONALD 72 .00 .00 .00 0.00
RISENHOOVER-MARK
THOMPSON

32 GARY ROBIN-GARRETT SMITH 3 .00 .00 .00 0.00

32 BOBSAMFORD-TY QUICK 23 .00 .00 .00 0.00

32 BRIANSCHOTT-JACOB SAPP 79 .00 .00 .00 0.00

32 RYANSCOTT-DUSTIN 66 .00 .00 .00 0.00
WILBURN

32 EDDIE SHAW-HEWITT WHITE 118 .00 .00 .00 0.00

32 CHRIS SHIVES-RANDY HANNA 116 .00 .00 .00 0.00

32 SCOTTSOWELL-WAYNE 88 .00 .00 .00 0.00 $200 V&M Baits
DOUCET

32 RUSSELL SPARKS-LANTON 115 .00 .00 .00 0.00
CHUMLEY

32 SHANE SPENCE-CHASE 117 .00 .00 .00 0.00
GRIFFIN

32 CRAIGSTERLING-COLBY 108 .00 .00 .00 0.00
POTTER

32 MATTSTEWART-MICHAEL 38 .00 .00 .00 0.00
WOODS

32 CASSIDY STRINGER-KEELAN 34 .00 .00 .00 0.00
MANUEL

32 ANTHONY THOMPSON- 94 .00 .00 .00 0.00

32 WESLEY THREADGILL-COREY 27 .00 .00 .00 0.00
RASBERRY

32 KERRY VICKNAIR-SHANE 120 .00 .00 .00 0.00 $520 Costa Glasses
SLAUGHTER

32 RICHARDWAGNON-GREG 39 .00 .00 .00 0.00
GREEN

32  ANTHONY 56 .00 .00 .00 0.00
WAGUSPACK-JIMMY LLOYD

32 JEFF WELCH-ALLEN 28 .00 .00 .00 0.00
SHELTON

32 CLINTWEST-NATHAN PRINE 128 .00 .00 .00 0.00

32 ALBERT E WHITE-BRANDON E 125 .00 .00 .00 0.00
WHITE

32 DALTONWHITE-GARRETT 106 .00 .00 .00 0.00
GRAY

32 TYLERWHITMIRE-RYAN 133 .00 .00 .00 0.00
WHITMIRE

32 JARRED WILLIAMS-MATTHEW 129 .00 .00 .00 0.00
ARMAND

32 RYANWILLIAMS-DERRICK 24 .00 .00 .00 0.00
SHOFFITT

32 KRISWILSON-BRYAN LOHR 70 .00 .00 .00 0.00
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OUTLAW OUTDOORS

SWEET SIXTEEN SUNDAY SERIES
SWEET SIXTEEN #1
1/09/2022 SAM RAYBURN

Team Boat Fish Wgt Pnity B/F TOTAL Total $
32 STEVEWRIGHT-PAUL 67 .00 .00 .00 0.00
VILLARREAL
TeamsFished: 136 Hours Fished:
Total Fish Weighed: 147 Average Weight/Fish:
Average #Fish/Team: 1.08
Total Fish Weight: 399.59 Average Weight/ Team: 2.92
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